790-795 nm
Laser diodes
& Turn-key solutions
Standard singlemode or multimode laser diodes in the 790-
795 nm wavelength range are offered as stock items or
combined with a CW or pulsed turn-key laser diode driver.
790-795 nm laser diode

Classification :
Ordering information :
790LD - [_] - [_] - [_] - Options
Diode type
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Driver type
0
1
2
3
4
Form
Factor
0
1
2
GUI
(examples)
Name 790LD :
Diode type
0: Laser diode only
1: 250 mW Butterfly singlemode
2: 8 W multimode
3: 30 W multimode
4: 50 W multimode
5: 110 W multimode
6: 130 W multimode
7 : 180 W multimode
Driver Electro-
nics :
0: No driver (laser diode alone)
1: CCS/CCSI-CW (CW laser emission only - for singlemode laser
diodes)
2: CCS-CCSI-std (Pulsed and CW Driver - for singlemode laser diodes)
3: SHAPER (User design temporal pulse shape - for singlemode laser
diodes)
4: CCM/CCMI (for multimode high power laser diodes)
Form Factor
0: No driver (laser diode alone)
1: Open frame driver version
2: Integrated driver version
CW & Pulsed		  SHAPER
Mechanical (examples) :
P.N. A91 Version 12/24
CCM (for Multimode diodes)
OPTIONS (see all prices on the
website page) :
* PM fiber output
* Narrow spectrum (FBG-based)
* Optical collimator (3mm or high power 10 mm version)
* 250 MHz rep rate for pulse diode +driver versions
* Special Benchtop version for lab use (see the description on
the website page and the picture below)